seriesMCRPMS
MAGNETICALLY COUPLED RODLESS CYLINDER
1
2
3
4
5
6

※2. RCD specifications, please refer to page 8-9.
MCRPMS—20—100M—B S—G
Order example
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Without magnet M: With magnet
MAGNET
Blank: Adjuster bolt
B: Shock absorbers
MODEL TUBE I.D. STROKE
ADJUSTER BOLT
Blank: Standard
S: Slow motion grease
GREASE
LUBRICATION

※2. RCD specifications, please refer to page 8-9.
MCRPMS—20—100M—B S—G
Order example
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Without magnet M: With magnet
MAGNET
Blank: Adjuster bolt
B: Shock absorbers
MODEL TUBE I.D. STROKE
ADJUSTER BOLT
Blank: Standard
S: Slow motion grease
GREASE
LUBRICATION
4-EH
2-DQ
BCBD
E
F
MA
MB
A
D D I
J
K
H L N
7
.5
G
QBPB QAPA
QP
(DB) (DA)
(MF)2
13.7
4-RH×T depth
φR thru
4-φRQ×V depth
B+stroke
C+stroke
φ
S
φ
S
φ
S
Q
20
25
20
25
A B
P Q R
DABC
PA QA RH S V ZB
DBBD D E EH F G I J K L MA MB
MF N
HC
PB QB RQ SQ T ZA
DQ
1